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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Num of
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S
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Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
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tn

t
ots
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ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
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20:22:53

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22

2020 OMITTED TAX LIST
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09/2
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54400
46516
25875
27225
23308
23300
22841
46500
45483
19316
19308

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

326400
279100
310500
326700
279700
279600
274100
279000
272900
231800
231700

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11

0

326400
326400
279000
279000

00000
00000
00000
00000

08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060

ED S & TONI L
CARMELLA A
& CLAIRE N

& ELEANOR W
jVE

R
N
R

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW -DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

700.08
12
700.08
14
700.08
15
700.08
16
700.08
17
700.09
700.09
700.09
700.09

09/29/22
20:22:53
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
38516
38616

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

2

FO1

S
Tp
FO1

231700

Net
Value

Taxable
1231100

1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

ST
10

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
08060
08060

M & AUREA E

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.13
146

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

38633

FO1 2

231800

1

10

2

NEW DWELL ING

oN
~—

38200
19291

2

1

FO1
FO1

229200
231500

1

1

10

11

00000

08060
08060
08060

2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING

19325

FO1 1

231900

1

11

RARD H & TONYA D
BOULEVARD

NJ

BLV

2

NEW DWELL ING

oLn
~e—

5866
466
10000

2
4

FO1
FO1
FO1

35200
2800
30000

1
1
1

10
10

30000
30000

00672
1102
00000

1101

08060
08060

D

2
2

CONVERT ‘GARAGE
FIREPLACE

2021 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

1100.08
1100.15

68350

FO1 3

273400

1

oo

27340
27340

00000

08060
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NEW DWELL ING 2

700.08
13

57025

3

228100 FO1

1

08060

2

NEW DWELL ING

57175

FO1 3

228700

1

JAMES
08060

& DOONER,

2

NEW DWELL ING

oL
~—

2950

FO1 3

11800

1

1102

08060
DO & VALENTIN, NI

PORCH

1100.13

31

1200

FO1 3

4800

0
4800
4800

LDA
00000
1102

08060

ONAR
t CT

E
U
N
U

azZzo=

PORCH

1100.19

09/29/22
20:22:53



09/29/22
20:22:53

11 EASTAMPTON TWP

09/29/22 20:22:53

B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2022 OMITTED TAX LIST

9.03 ROLL-BACK 1
QFARM

2022 ‘ADDED ASSESSMENT -TAX LIST
101

2.02 SUNROOM ADDN 2
300.01
55 REBUILD HOME 2
500
3 K1TCHEN RENO 2
600
2.04 CELL TOWER 4A
TO1
600
7:02 LUCAS LNDY RENO 4A
600.01

DECK 2
600.02
1 BUILDING 3 4C
700.01
17 NEW DWELL ING 2
700.01
18 NEW DWELL ING 2
700.01
20 NEW DWELL ING 2
700.02
1 NEW DWELL ING 2
700.02
2 NEW DWELL ING 2
700.02
3 NEW DWELL ING 2

Owners Name

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Land

Improv
ngal

4869708
4869700

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
RG_EASTAMPTON LLC

1271 AVE OF AMERICAS 24TH 00000
NEW YORK, NY 10020

2575 ROUTE 206 BP 8
REED, KIRK R & DENNISON, LESLIE J
1022 OXMEAD RD 00000
EASTAMPTON, NJ 08060

1022 OXMEAD RD RA 1
ZHAO. JING

26 NICHOLAS ST 00000
PEMBERTON, NJ 080681009
11 MELODY'CT RH 3
BAUMAN, CHARLES WILLIAM & EHRICA
1022 WOODLANE RD 00660
EASTAMPTON, NJ 08060

1022 WOODLANE RD TCD 5
JOSHUA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, INC
1326 MONMOUTH RD 00000
EASTAMPTON, NJ 08060

1326 MONMOUTH RD 6

PJP NJ REALTY LLC

1307 WOODLANE RD 00000
EASTAMPTON, NJ 08060

1307 WOODLANE RD TCD 6
CICCARELLO, JIMMIE | & VICTORIA D

7 PARKER BOULEVARD 00000
EASTAMBTON; NJ 08060

7 PARKER BLVD TCD 601
EASTAMPTON APARTMENT ASSOC LLC

270 SYLVAN AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD :CL IFFS, NJ 07632

102 STAR DR

US HOME CORPORATION

2465 KUSER RD 00000
HAMILTON, NJ 08690

8 PIER ST

US HOME CORPQRATION

2465 KUSER RD 00000
HAMILTON, NJ 08690

6 PIER ST

US HOME CORPORATION

2465 KUSER RD

HAMILTON, NJ 08690

2 PIER ST

US HOME CORPORAT ION

2465 KUSER RD

HAMILTON, NJ 08690

1 PIER st

US HOME CORPORATION

2465 KUSER RD

HAMILTON, NJ 08690

3 PIER st

US HOME CORPORATION

2465 KUSER RD

HAMILTON, NJ 08690

5 PIER ST

fermietisn
0 0
5 1
1 1
2 1
3 1
12 1
1 1
7 1
8 1
8 1
7 1
6 1
7 1
7 1

Net
Taxable
Value

4869700

14400

207800

10100

525000

30000

1700

4868600

279800

336800

280400

277400

279200

275700

S
Tgx

FO1
FO1
FO1
Fo1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Num of
Months

11

12

Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

4869700

8400

190483

8416

393750

30000

1558

2028583

93266

112266

116833

138700

116333

114875
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

20:22:53

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22

11 E
09/2

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

700.02

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

116333

--é---

FO1

1279200

K

279200
279200

08690

2

NEW DWELL ING

68400

FO1 3

273600

1

ooO

27360
27360

08690

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02

84150

3

336600 FO1

1

08690

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02

92266

FO1 4

276800

1

08690

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02

67625

3

270500 FO1

1

08690

NEW DWELLING 2

700.02
10

69875

3

279500 - FO1

1

08690

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02

11

140200

FO1 6

280400

1

& SUSAN E

M
DR
NJ
DR

R
NEW DWELL ING 2 K
K

700.02
13

162866

7

279200 FO1

1

08060

& RAJEEYAH K

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
14

196116

FO1 7

336200

1

& HOM-MOORE,

N
R
J
R

o=Zo

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
15

160825

FO1 7

275700

1

08060

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
16

215333

8

323000 FO1

1

08060

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
17

186133

8

279200 FO1

1

279200
279200

B
00000

08060

S SR & LOIS

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
18

221866

8

332800 FO1

1

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
21

184333

8

276500 FO1

1

IV & MARJORIE

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
22

209400

9

279200 Fo1

1

NEW DWELL ING 2

700.02
23

09/29/22
20:22:53
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

210450
206925
242925
208125
205500
186200
217666
202533
186333
188358
159250
160766
163200

ax ngtﬂ;
S

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FOT
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Taﬁgéle
Value

280600
275900
323900
277500
274000
279300
326500
303800
279500
322900
273000
275600
326400

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
:
]
1

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total
279300

279300

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
0

Zi

Zong Map
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08690

QEL J & ROBIN E
LJ & ROSEANN
& THERESA A
DEBRA §
ALEXANDER-MITCH
R & CATHERINE F
& ANGELA

P
R
R

FAMILY TRUST
R

H
D
J
D
&
D
J
D

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.02
24

ip

Land Descr i

AdaTiongt

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

700.03
700.03
50

700.03
49

700.03
48

700.03
47

700.03
46

700.03
700.03
44
45

700.03
43

700.03
42

700.03
41

700.03
40

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
39

oo

3264
3264

0

o
oN
oxt
ox

08060

137800
168700

6
6

FO1

Fo1

275600
337400

1
1

S H & KATHLEEN G
NK J & TAYLOR,

A
R
J
R

2

NEW DWELL ING

2
2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

700.03
700.03
52

51

09/29/22
20:22:53
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

77133
77233

Num of
ax  Months
--A---

4

FO1

S
Tp
FO1

231700

Net
Taxable
Value
1231400

1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map

08690
08690

& State

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City :
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.05

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
700.065
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

700.05
700.05
700.05
700.05
10
700.05
11
700.05
12
700.08
12
700.08
13

279100
310500
326700
279700
275500

12
12
12
12
12

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
Fo1

279100
310500
326700
279700
275500

1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12
12

326700
326700
279700
279700

00000
00000
00000

08060
08060
08060
08060
08060

IAM E & SUSAN K

2
2
2
2
2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

700.08
14
700.08
15
700.08
16
700.08
17
700.08
18

09/29/22
20:22:53



Page 7

Pro-Rated
Assessment

324200
271600
276300
279600
274100
279000
272900

4200

ax ngtﬂ;
STae

12

12

12

12

12

12

7

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net

Taxable

Value
1324200
271600
276300
279600
274100
279000
272900
7200

K
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

ST
12
12
12
12
12
12

0

324200
324200
279000
279000
720
720

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
RET F
00000
00000
00000
00000

B
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060
08060

ROBERT J & MARGA
& CLAIRE N

|
VE

& ELEANOR W
I VE

R
N
R
D L & SHERYL L

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.08
19

ip

Land Descri

Bldg:Descri

Additional

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
700.09
700.09
700.09
700.09
700.09
700.09

228100

12

228100 FO1

1

12

2

NEW DWELL ING

ot
~—

228700
231800

12
12

FO1
FO1

228700
231800

1
1

12
12

00000

08060
JAMES
08060
08060

& ‘DOONER;,
2

2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

231700

FO1 12

231700

1

12

NEW DWELL ING

QLN
M~

231100

FO1 12

231100

1

12

08060

& AUREA E

0O

oo

=
MM
NN

00000

08060

2

NEW DWELL ING

231700

FO1 12

231700

1

12

08060

2

NEW DWELL ING

231800

Fo1 12

231800

1

12

2

NEW DWELL ING

oN
~—

08060

09/29/22
20:22:53
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

229200
231500

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

12

S
Sp
FO1
FO1

231500

Net
Taxable
Value
1229200

Completion
1
1

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

ST
12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
08060

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.13
153

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

231900

FO1 12

231900

1

12

RARD H & TONYA D
BOULEVARD

NJ

BLV

LN N

2

NEW DWELL ING

oL
~—

231600
229200

12
12

FO1

FO1

231600
229200

1
1

12
12

08060
08060

D

2

NEW DWELL ING

(ool

NN
oo
NN
oo

00000

08060

211841

FO1 11

231100

1

2

NEW DWELL ING

00
~e—

212391
192583

10

FO1 11

FO1

231700
231100

1
1

08060
08060

& SHAF KA

2

NEW DWELL ING

ocoo

—
—
MM
AN

00000

08060

2

NEW DWELL ING

191333

FO1 10

229600

1

2

NEW DWELL ING

o—
~—

192333
196750

10
10

FO1

FO1

230800
236100

1
1

08060
08060
08060

H & NINA-J

2

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING

174825

233100 FO1 9

1

SRA J: & BERNADET

o

BARB
BLV
o NJ
BLV

ER
IDGE
PTON
IDGE

Zx=0cc

LIGHT
104 B
EASTA
104 B

G
NEW DWELL ING 2 g
4

ot
M~

174000

9

232000 FO1

1

08060

2

NEW DWELL ING

134808

FO1 7

231100

1

ocoo

——
—

AN

o
[
o
oxr

T & SEKINOT J
08060

D
D

I RAT
BLV
NJ
Lv

2

NEW DWELL ING

o0
~—

135158

Fo1 7

231700

1

2

NEW DWELL ING

09/29/22
20:22:53



Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment

96291
95291
77033
77233
58000
57775

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

)

4

4

3

3

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Value
228700
231100
231700
232000
231100

Taxable
1231100

1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total
228700

228700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

R
08690
08690
08690
08690
08690
08690

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

700.13
168

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELLING
NEW DWELL ING

ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22 20:22:53

11 E
09/2
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
700.13
170
700.13
172
700.13
173
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ASTAMPTON TWP
9/22

11 E
09/2

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1100.07

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

13850

11

FO1

4200

1

4200
4200

00672

1101

PORCH

35200

FO1 12

35200

1

12

1100.08

2

CONVERT GARAGE

1101

4625

FO1

18500

1

R & KRISTEN M

1100.09

00660

1101

08060

POOL

9066

FO1 8

13600

1

1100.:09

00000
1102

PORCH

3500

FO1 10

4200

1

ONISIOS T

1100.12

1101

PORCH

11800

Fo1 12

11800

1

12

A
6
08060
1102

éUL L JR & MARGERUM,

P
D
ON
D

PORCH

1100.13

31

3666

FO1 11

4000

1

S A & SHARON

1100.14
10

BATH RENOVATION -2

2800

FO1 12

2800

1

12

1100.15

00672
1102

2

FIREPLACE

08060

6800

FO1 12

6800

1100.17

1102

PORCH

4800

FO71 12

4800

1100.19

1102

08060

PORCH

13125

FO1 9

17500

1

IS & MEGAN

J

v
R
N
R

<

1100.19
13

o

2

NEW BATH+RENOS

(=]

23200

FO1 4

69600

1

69600
69600

00000
12

2

08060

24950

FO1 6

49900

1

INA

ST
AVE
| GH
ANE

oo T

or=
oo

~— 0

49900
49900

00000
13

3RD HOUSE

07716

LANDS, NJ

20900

11

FO1

22800

1

00000
1401

08060

ANTHONY JR
LN
NJ

N

L

IE
NHAM
MPTO
NHAM

MnO<CD

ADDITION

1401.01

09/29/22
20:22:53
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11 EASTAMPTON TWP

Quan Total - ProRated - Rate Ta

2021 Added 19 4516700 552993 3116 17231
2022 Added 117 28999600 18675891 3114 581567.
2021 Omit AA 6 776800 196700 3116 6129.
2018 Omitted 0 0 03056 0
2019 Omitted 0 0 03049 0.
2020 Omitted 1 944000 944000 3126  29509.
2021 Omitted 1 944500 944500 3116  29430.
2022 Omitted 1 4869700 4869700 3114 151642.
Total Records: 145
Total ‘Due County: 87090.30 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 511708.24 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 815510.23
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land ImBr

FO1 117 028999600

17

es - County
450
26 453
17 450
00 422
00 430
44 444
62 450
46 453
Onl
OnI¥;
Total
28999600
28999600



